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Agenda

Welcome

Keynote Speaker
Break/ Vendors/Posters
Podium Presentation
Podium Presentation

Lunch
provided on site

Podium Presentation
Break/ Vendors/Posters
Closing Speaker

Evaluations & Closing/Raffles

Franciscan Health is approved as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by the Maryland Nurses Association, an

- Indiana Association for Nursing Professional Development
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IGNITE

0900-0915
0915-1000
1000-1030
1030-1115
1115-1200
1200-1300

1300-1345
1345-1415
1415-1500
1500-1530

accredited approver by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation.

2026



