



# Agenda

*Date: September 25, 2026*

*Time: 0900-1530*

<b>Welcome</b>	<b>0900-0915</b>
<b>Keynote Speaker</b>	<b>0915-1000</b>
<b>Break/ Vendors/Posters</b>	<b>1000-1030</b>
<b>Podium Presentation</b>	<b>1030-1115</b>
<b>Podium Presentation</b>	<b>1115-1200</b>
<b>Lunch</b> <i>provided on site</i>	<b>1200-1300</b>
<b>Podium Presentation</b>	<b>1300-1345</b>
<b>Break/ Vendors/Posters</b>	<b>1345-1415</b>
<b>Closing Speaker</b>	<b>1415-1500</b>
<b>Evaluations &amp; Closing/Raffles</b>	<b>1500-1530</b>

*Franciscan Health is approved as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by the Maryland Nurses Association, an accredited approver by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation.*